

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>3rd and final Bill of Construction work complete</u>					
(All Qty viz mB)					
1) Provision and fixer of workshop Bench work pillar do do					
P-16	24m	1/1			
1.500 m @	3872.75	km	=	5809 =	
				2	
2/2 Reference pillar					
P-16	24m	2/2			
1.500 km @	1791.83	km	=	2688 =	
				2	
3/3 Clearing and grubbing of road land					
P-16	24m	3/3			
0.600 Hct @	52970.33	Hq	=	31782 =	
				2	
4/6 Excavation for road way on soil					
P-22	24m	1/6			
148.5 m ³ @	75.57	m ³	=	11222 =	
				2	

Continuation

Co = 51501 =



Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/7 Construction of Embankment Excavation for road					
with road obt.					
from	Excavation pit	1000			
m	Lead				
P- 28	24m	2/7			
186.948 m ³	@	190.57/m ³			35627
				2	
6/8 for 100 m Lead					
P- 28	24m	3/8			
1890.948 m ³	@	153.661/m ³			290563
				*	
7/9 Construction of sub- grade and earthen shoulder					
P- 22	24m	1/9			
1002.99 m ³	@	192.25/m ³			192825
				2	
8/10 Construction of GSB in BT road portion					
P- 22	24m	2/10			
660.12 m ³	@	3122.12/m ³			2060974
				2	
9/11 Pavedrop, wellon, Spreading & Comp. WBMgr III					
P- 22	24m	3/11			1368550
399.75 m ³	@	4028.11/m ³			1586068
				2	
10/12 Pavedrop and apblup former C&GSS,					

Continuation

4600040 ~
2 4217558 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-23 2 nd floor - 5/12					
4530.0 m ² @ 41.09 /m ² =					186138 =
(11/13) Paving and abblay.					
tack cement RS,					
P-23 2 nd floor - 6/13					
4530.0 m ² @ 14.04 /m ² =					63601 =
(12/14) Paving and laytop					
mix Seal & surfacing					
P-23 2 nd floor - 7/14					
4530.0 m ² @ 215.77 /m ² =					977438 =
(13/15) Construction of					
G-5/13 on CC road					
P-18 2 nd floor - (10/15)					
31.95 m ³ @ 3122.12 /m ³ =					99752 =
(14/16) Paving, laytop, spread					
& Comp. wozm gr III					
P-18 2 nd floor - 11/16					
86.06 m ³ @ 4028.11 /m ³ =					346659 =
(15/17) Construction of Un-					
graded CC road					
P-18 2 nd floor - 12/17					
183.60 m ² @ 7366.49 /m ² =					1352488

Continuation

7026116-
Co = 7243634 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/18) Roundrop and from kilometer stone					
P-24	2	8/18			
1 Nos @	2358.05	each			2358 =
				*	
(17/19) Roundrop and from 200m stone					
P-24	2	9/19			
6 Nos @	629.62	each			3778 =
				*	
(18/20) Roundrop and from Boundary pillar					
P-24	2	10/20			

54 Nos @ 514.81/each = 27800 =

(19/21) Roundrop 600mm Circular sign Board					
P-24	2	11/21			
8 Nos @	4735.73	each			37886 =
				*	

(20/22) 900mm equilateral and triangle					
P-24	2	12/22			
4 Nos @	5218.91	each			20876 =

(21/23) 600mm x 450mm rectangle					
P-24	2	13/23			
4 Nos @	4610.36	each			18441 =

Continuation

2

7137255 =
60 = 7354773 =

2

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/24) Pourdrop and layer of Hot applied thermo P-25 then 12/24 240.0 m ² @ 721.95 / m ² =					173268
(23/25) Pourdrop and layer of Hot applied thermo. P-25 then - 15/25 60.0 m ² @ 721.95 / m ² =					43317
(24/26) Planting of tree by the road side P-25 then - 16/26 112 Nos @ 842.62 / each =					94373
(24/28) Pourdrop and erect direction & place road sign P-25 then - 17/28 1 Nos @ 3010.65 / each =					3011
(26/29) Pourdrop and firm of typical masonry parapet Sgn Board. P-25 then - 18/29 4 Nos @ 11125.04 / each =					44500

Continuation

7495724:
G: 7713242=

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/30) Earthwork for excavation for foundation					
P-20 2ter-			1130		
59.592 m ³ @ 279.09 /m ³ =					166332
(28/31) Boundary PCC M15 as levelling Course					
P-20, 2ter-			2/31		
5.92 m ² @ 5814.44 /m ³ =					34421
(29/32) Boundary PCC M20 as substructure					
P-20 2ter-			3/32		
61.214 m ³ @ 6688.01 /m ³ =					409400
(30/33) Boundary NP3 1X1000 mm Hme p.m.					
P-21 2ter			4/33		
15.0 m @ 3602.97 /m =					54045
(31/34) Foundation two courses on new concrete surface					
P-21 2ter-			5/34		
232.47 m ² @ 100.17 /m ² =					23287
					8033510
Add 1% labor cess = + ₹					8251028
					82510
Add 12% G.S.T = + ₹					964021
					990123
Add signature fee = + ₹					74259
					9152125
					9297920
Less 17.75% As per Agreement = - ₹					1624502
					7527623
					7729789
Less previous Payment = -					5068494
					2661295
					2459129
Continuation					24/01/24